
Mixed Use Investment with 

Development Potential

O�ers in excess of 

£1,250,000

KENT BR1 1SB
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£82,140

CURRENT INCOMEPROPERTY TYPE

O�ice Bromley North Station

CLOSEST TRAIN STATIONSIZE

583.5 sqm/6,281 sqft

COMMERCIAL / RESIDENTIAL

Both

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
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LOCATION

THE CLOSEST TRAIN STATION
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BROMLEY NORTH STATION

PRIMARK
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UNIT # METER SQ

585TOTAL

STABLES GROUND FLOOR 

STABLES FIRST FLOOR 

CELLERS AT 1-2 NORTH STREET

GROUND FLOOR OFFICES 1 & 2 

FIRST FLOOR OFFICES NO 2 

FLAT 1A NORTH STREET (FIRST FLOOR)

92

189

39

135

44

86



TENANCY SCHEDULE 

Address

1A North Street 

G/F 1-2 North Street  

1B North Street 

2A North Street 

The Stables North Street 

G/F The Stbles 

G/F The Stables 

2b North Street

Flat 1A 

Michael Nardi.

Future Insight 

Denton Hope 

Family Mediation Bureau 

HFS Ltd 

Zampa Ltd 

Joanna 

Name

Oct-2019

May-2023

Mar-2024

Nov-2021

Nov-2022

Apr-2014

Jun-2015

Jun-2022

Commencement Date 

£1,290.00

£1,100.00

£250.00

£950.00

£1,375.00

£1,280.00

£200.00

£400.00

Rental Amount

£6,845.00

£82,140.00

Total Per Calendar Month (pcm)

Total Per Annum (p.a)

The tenancy schedule reflects the total annual and monthly income that will be achieved from October 2024. 
The cureent income is £76,280 p.a and we anticipate the ERV to be £120,000 p.a.

Oct-2024

May-2024

Mar-2025

Nov-2024

Feb-2027

May-2024

Rolling Tenancy 

Rolling Tenancy 

Renewal Date 

Oct-2022

N/A

N/A

N/A

Apr-2025

Apr-2019

N/A

N/A

Break Date 
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Latif Acisu
Property Consultant
latifacisu@whozoo.co.uk

0333 200 8330 

Nathan King
Senior Property Consultant
nathanking@whozoo.co.uk

0333 200 8330

1. These particulars are only a general outline for the guidance of intending purchasers or lessees and do not constitute in whole  or in part an offer or a Contract. 2. Reasonable endeavours have been made to ensure that the information given in 

these particulars is materially correct, but any intending purchaser or lessee should  satisfy themself by inspection, searches, enquiries, and survey as to the correctness of each statement. 3. All statements in these particulars are made without responsibility 

on the part of Whozoo or the vendor or lessor. 4. No statement in these particulars is to be relied upon as a statement or representation of fact. 4. Neither Whozoo nor anyone in its employment or acting on its behalf has authority to make any representation 

or warranty in relation to this property. 5. Nothing in these particulars shall be deemed to be a statement that the property is in good repair or condition or otherwise nor that any services or facilities are in good working order. 6. Photographs may 

show only certain parts and aspects of the property at the time when the photographs were taken and you should rely on actual inspection. 7. No assumption should be made in respect of parts of the property not shown in photographs. 8. Any areas, 

measurements or distances are only approximate. 9. Any reference to alterations or use is not intended to be a statement that any necessary planning, building regultion, listed building or any other consent has been obtained. 10. Amounts quoted 

are exclusive of VAT if applicable.

Commercial Property, Expertly Done

T: 0333 200 8330    

E: info@whozoo.co.uk

Unit 2, 2 Delacourt Road London SE3 8XA 

www.whoozoo.co.uk 

www.linkedin.com/company/whozooltd/

PROPOSAL:

O�ers in the regional of £1,250,000

VIEWINGS:

Available strictly by appointment only

VAT

The site is not elected for VAT

FURTHER INFORMATION:


